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	Class 
	Registration Fee 
	Tuition for 
Harvey Browne 
Church 
Members 
	Tuition for Others 
	Quarterly 
Payment 
May 1, Oct 1,  
Feb 15 
	Monthly  Payments 

	Kindergarten 
	$300 
	$3930
	$4080
	$1360
	$409

	Five Day Classes 
	$250 
	$3540
	$3690 
	$1230
	$370

	Four Day Classes 
	$250 
	$3150
	$3300 
	$1100 
	$331

	Three Day Classes 
	$250 
	$2670
	$2820
	$940 
	$283 

	Two Day Classes 
	$250 
	$2310
	$2460
	$820 
	$247 



